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Orca Bay Packers
Holly's Team
Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin'
Spork

Badman Central
I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture
Dolphins in 2056!
Fishsticks
Shash's Team
Diving Pigs

PTS
1644.00
1643.00
1565.00
1518.00
1509.50
1500.50
1421.00
1400.00
1393.00
1378.00
1181.00
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BEHIND

-1.00
-79.00
-126.00
-134.50
-143.50
-223.00
-244.00
-251.00
-266.00
-463.00

OPT

MER
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