

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Orca Bay Packers	1644.00			
Holly's Team	1643.00	-1.00		
Nothing But Luck	1565.00	-79.00		
Just Trippin'	1518.00	-126.00		
Spork	1509.50	-134.50		
Badman Central	1500.50	-143.50		
I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture	1421.00	-223.00		
Dolphins in 2056!	1400.00	-244.00		
Fishsticks	1393.00	-251.00		
Shash's Team	1378.00	-266.00		
Diving Pigs	1181.00	-463.00		

